
EARLY INTERVENTION DISTRICT COORDINATORS 
 

 

 District Coordinator Address E-mail address Phone Toll-Free Fax 

I Northwest Michele Masterson 240 Tower Drive 
Batesville, MS 38606 

Michele.Masterson@msdh.ms.gov 662-563-5603 800-369-4185 662-563-6318 

II Northeast Paulita Edwards 532 South Church Street 
P.O. Box 199 
Tupelo, MS 38802 

Paulita.Edwards@msdh.ms.gov 662-841-9015 800-569-1927 662-841-9142 

III Delta Hills Valerie Smith-Silas 2600 Browning Road 
Greenwood, MS 38930 

Valerie.Smith@msdh.ms.gov 662-453-1503 877-201-9973 662-453-1597 

IV Tombigbee Jimmie Faye McCarty 48 Lynn Lane 
Starkville, MS 39759 

Jimmie.McCarty@msdh.ms.gov 662-323-7313 800-369-4183 662-324-9621 

V West Central Linda Proctor 5963 I-55 North 
Jackson, MS 39213 

Linda.Proctor@msdh.ms.gov  601-978-7864 888-351-7556 601-956-5262 

 

VI East Central Kimberly Chancelor 3128 8th Street 
P.O. Box 5464 
Meridian, MS 39302 

Kim.Chancelor@msdh.ms.gov 601-482-3171 888-313-0023 601-484-5051 

VII Southwest Liza VanNorman 303 A Mall Drive 
P.O. Box 788 
McComb, MS 39648 

Liza.VanNorman@msdh.ms.gov  601-684-9411 888-265-0778 601-684-0752 
 

VIII Southeast Jeff Kresge 16 Office Park Drive, # 5 
Hattiesburg, MS 39402 

Jeff.Kresge@msdh.ms.gov 601-271-6099 800-369-4181 601-271-9094 

IX Coastal Plains Anissa Pace Bolton Building 
1141 Bayview Dr. #102 
Biloxi, MS 39530 

Anissa.Pace@msdh.ms.gov 228-436-6770 800-369-4180 228-436-6781 

 


